120000294235

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900351202049

By/ye,'20 -01000 010 %≈160.00

2020 SEP -2 PH 2: 38

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Se Division of Co						
	Passionate	e Home Care LLC	;				
SUBJEC	T:						
		Na	ime of Lin	nited Li	ability Company		
The encio	sed Articles o	f Organization and	1 tec(s) are	e submi	itted for filing.		
Please ret	urn all corresp	ondence concerni	ng this ma	atter to t	the following:		
	Allison Roc	lriguez					
				Nam	e of Person	 -	
	Passionate l	Home Care LLC					

				Firm	/Company		
	1690 Shelte	r Street					
				A	ddress		
	Palm Bay, F	FL 32907					020 SE
				ity/State	e and Zip Code		25 T
	PassionateHo	omeCareLLC@gr	nail.com				25.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5
		E-mail address: (t	o be used	for futu	re annual report notif	ication)	PH E. F.
For further	information co	oncerning this mat	ter, please	call:			2: 38 English
	Allison Rodi	riguez	91	7	251-1379		कृति 🚜
			at ()		_
	Nam	ne of Person	Ar	ea Code	e Daytime Telep	hone Number	
Enclosed:	is a check for t	he following amo	unt:				
	0 Filing Fec	□\$130.00 Fili Certificate of \$	ng Fee &	Cer	\$155.00 Filing Fee & titled Copy is enclosed	Certificat d) Certified	0 Filing Fee, e of Status & Copy copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address

New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Passionate Home				
(Must	contain the words "Limited I.	iability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and str	reet address of the principal of	Tice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Pr</u>	incipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
		1.000	Chaltar Carra	
1690 Shelter Stre	et	1090	Shelter Street	
Palm Bay, FL 329 ARTICLE III - Registere The Limited Liability Commother business entity wit	d Agent, Registered Office, & apany cannot serve as its own l h an active Florida registration	& Registered Ager Registered Agent. '	Bay, Fl 32907	2020 SEP -
Palm Bay, FL 329 ARTICLE III - Registere The Limited Liability Commother business entity with	d Agent, Registered Office, &	Registered Ager Registered Agent. Y	Bay, Fl 32907 it's Signature:	-2 PM
Palm Bay, FL 329 ARTICLE III - Registere (The Limited Liability Comanother business entity wit	d Agent, Registered Office, & apany cannot serve as its own lean active Florida registration treet address of the registered	& Registered Ager Registered Agent. '	Bay, Fl 32907 it's Signature:	-2 PM
Palm Bay, FL 329 ARTICLE III - Registere (The Limited Liability Comanother business entity wit	d Agent, Registered Office, & apany cannot serve as its own lean active Florida registration treet address of the registered	Registered Ager Registered Agent. Y	Bay, Fl 32907 it's Signature:	, '
Palm Bay, FL 329 ARTICLE III - Registere (The Limited Liability Comanother business entity wit	d Agent, Registered Office, & apany cannot serve as its own lean active Florida registration treet address of the registered Allison Rodriguez	Registered Ager Registered Agent. ' 1.) agent are:	Bay, Fl 32907 It's Signature: You must designate an individual of the signate and individual of the signature.	-2 PM
Palm Bay, FL 329 ARTICLE III - Registere (The Limited Liability Comanother business entity wit	d Agent, Registered Office, & apany cannot serve as its own less than active Florida registration treet address of the registered Allison Rodriguez 1690 Shelter Street	Registered Ager Registered Agent. ' 1.) agent are:	Bay, Fl 32907 It's Signature: You must designate an individual of the signate and individual of the signature.	-2 PM

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company: Title: Name and Address: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: 08/31/2020 . (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. **ARTICLE VI:** Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Rodrigue Z

Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-